Date

3/4

3/10

3721

3/25

41

4/4

4/15

4/17

4/21-4/22

4/29-4/30

5/9

5/15

Meet Name

Pendleton Home Meet

Seneca Developmental Meet

Coaches Classic Qualifier

Home Meet

Oconee County Meet

Golden Corner Invitational

Walhalla Meet

Coaches Classic Elite Meet

Tri County

Region Championships

State Qualifying Meet

State Championship
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VARSITY TRACK AND FIELD
2028-2026 ScHEDULE

Location

Pendleton High School

Seneca High School

Seneca High School

West-Oak High School

West-Oak High School

Seneca High School

Walhalla High School

Whale Branch High School

Walhalla & Seneca High School

Walhalla High School

Spring Valley High School



