



**WEST-OAK HIGH SCHOOL
VARSITY TRACK AND FIELD
2025-2026 SCHEDULE**

Date	Meet Name	Location
3/4	Pendleton Home Meet	Pendleton High School
3/10	Seneca Developmental Meet	Seneca High School
3/21	Coaches Classic Qualifier	Seneca High School
3/25	Home Meet	West-Oak High School
4/1	Oconee County Meet	West-Oak High School
4/4	Golden Corner Invitational	Seneca High School
4/15	Walhalla Meet	Walhalla High School
4/17	Coaches Classic Elite Meet	Whale Branch High School
4/21-4/22	Tri County	Walhalla & Seneca High School
4/29-4/30	Region Championships	Walhalla High School
5/9	State Qualifying Meet	?
5/15	State Championship	Spring Valley High School